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REYBURN 7th & 8th  

VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2016-2017 
 

    Day  Date  Schools   Site   Time 
 
    Wednesday  11/30/16 Reyburn vs Rio Vista  Reyburn  3:15 
 
    Thursday  12/1/16 Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:15 
 
     Saturday  12/3/16 8th Girls Rio Vista Tourney Rio Vista  TBD 
 
    Tuesday  12/6/16 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:15 
 
    Wednesday  12/7/16 Reyburn vs WAMS (Sanger) Reyburn  3:15  
 
     Thursday  12/8/16 Bye 
      

     Tuesday  12/13/16 Reyburn vs Alta  Alta   3:15 
 

     Thursday  12/15/16 Reyburn vs Clark  Clark   3:15 
 

      Tuesday  12/20/16 Reyburn vs Granite  Reyburn  3:15 
 

     Thursday  12/22/16 Reyburn vs Kastner  Kastner  3:15  
 
     Wednesday  1/11/17 Reyburn vs ALMS   ALMS (Selma) 3:15 
 
     Thursday  1/12/17 Bye 
 
     Saturday  1/14/17 7th Girls Rio Vista Tourney Rio Vista  TBD 
    
     Tuesday  1/17/17 Reyburn vs Alta  Reyburn  3:15  

 
     Thursday  1/19/17 Reyburn vs Clark  Reyburn  3:15 

 
     Tuesday  1/24/17 Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:15 

  
     Thursday  1/26/17 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:15 

 
     Tuesday  1/31/17 Bye    

 
     Thursday  2/2/17  Reyburn vs Alta  Alta   3:15 
    
    7th  HEAD  COACH: Xavier Ramirez  
    8th  HEAD COACH: Jeff Vogt              


